
1

23

4

6 7

8

9 25 26 27

22

18

15

21

16

13

1110 12

14

19

17

2423

5

20

Walking map

Walking map

www.TaupoStreetArt.com

www.TaupoStreetArt.com



28

29

30

31

32

1.	 Gwil
2.	 Owen Dippy
3.	 Tane
4.	 Jonny 4Hire
5.	 Nat from the Mill
6.	 Rex
7.	 Paul Walsh
8.	 Sean Duffel
9.	 Tane
10.	 Wongi
11.	 Odjobs

12.	 Dside
13.	 Beck Wheeler
14.	 Christie Wright
15.	 Yelz
16.	 Larissa McMillan
17.	 Gina Kiel & Xoë Hall
18.	 Jeremy Shirley
19.	 Handbrake
20.	 Erin Forsyth 
21.	 Numa Mackenzie
22.	 Holly Rocck

23.	 Cracked Ink
24.	 Pauly B
25.	 Smythe
26.	 Siren
27.	 Kell Sunshine & Nat from the Mill
28.	 Mica Still
29.	 Gasp
30.	 Charles & Janine Williams
31.	 Cinzah
32.	 Mr G

The Graffiato: Taupō Street 
Art Festival brings together 
some of the world’s best 
street artists over Labour 
weekend every year to 
transform the town’s walls. 

The first street art festival 
of its kind in New Zealand, 
Graffiato captures the 
diversity of mural painting 
practice in New Zealand, 
and what’s new and relevant 
in global urban culture.

Graffiato’s ever-expanding 
portfolio of over 80 murals 
brings transformation, 

wonder and vibrancy to the 
urban laneways and streets 
they inhabit. Even locals 
continue to find surprises 
hidden away down these 
charming back alleys.

The artworks identified 
in this brochure are just 
a selection of key works. 
Grab a coffee, wander off 
the main streets into the 
many hidden laneways, and 
discover this rich collection 
of works for yourself – but 
keep your eyes up as there 
are many more surprises 
around each corner!

With thanks to

No other place has such 
a rich collection of walls 

where you can see the 
breadth of talent and 

vision that resides
within our country.

Ross Liew, Curator

Featured artists

Lake Taupō
#LOVETAUPO

Lake Terrace

Roberts St

Tuwharetoa St

Heuheu St

Horomatangi St

Tamamutu St

Paora Hapi St

Oruanui St
Nukuhau St

G
ascoigne St

Laneway

Laneway

Laneway

Laneway

Laneway

Laneway

Gallagher St

Laneway

Ruapehu St

Runanga St

Spa Rd

Tongariro St
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